
If you need to call please dial 218-782-2232, choose the appropriate 
extension and leave a message.

EXT Teacher Learning Resource email
230 Alme, Samantha Class Dojo/Home Folder salme@greenbush.k12.mn.us
211 Anderson, Mary Google Classroom mlanderson@greenbush.k12.,mn.us
235 Bergeron, Todd Class Dojo tlbergeron@greenbush.k12.mn.us
219 Blazek, Dave Google Classroom dmblazek@greenbush.k12.mn.us
236 Brandon, Beth Class Dojo/Home Packet ebrandon@greenbush.k12.mn.us
210 Burkel, Brittany Google Classroom beburkel@greenbush.k12.mn.us
206 Carpenter, Dan Principal dcarpenter@greenbush.k12.mn.us
215 Christian, Kent Google Meet klchristian@greenbush.k12.mn.us
233 Creviston, Kaitlynn Class Dojo/Home Folder kcreviston@greenbush.k12.mn.us
232 Dahl, Brad Google Classroom bdahl@greenbush.k12.mn.us
222 Dahl, Laura Google Classroom/ Gmail ldahl@greenbush.k12.mn.us
216 Dahl, Stacy Google Classroom sdahl@greenbush.k12.mn.us
209 Gust, Mara Google Classroom mmgust@greenbush.k12.mn.us
228 Howell, Kristi Class Dojo klhowell@greenbush.k12.mn.us
214 Kern, Tara School Gmail tkern@greenbush.k12.mn.us
227 King, Mary Beth Google Classroom mking@greenbush.k12.mn.us
218 Koebernick, Debra Google Classroom dkkoeberni@greenbush.k12.mn.us
234 Kostrzewski, Melissa Learning Genie mkostrzewski@greenbush.k12.mn.us
217 Lieberg, Sue Google Classroom shlieberg@greenbush.k12.mn.us
205 Muckenhirn, Barbara Superintendent bmuckenhirn@greenbush.k12.mn.us
225 Moore, John School Gmail jmoore@greenbush.k12.mn.us
212 Schafer, Katerina School Gmail kschafer@greenbush.k12.mn.us
229 Waage, Trish School Gmail twaage@greenbush.k12.mn.us
231 Waage, Robin Class Dojo rwaage@greenbush.k12.mn.us


